
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3.47
2025-11-01 POKE	BY	INTERACTION txn_a8HBRQq -$1.25 $2.22
2025-11-03 ELEVENLABS.IO txn_4dH5qAR -$5.00 -$2.78
2025-11-06 TESCO	STORES	2789 txn_wNHJzyz -$1.58 -$4.36
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHKpBW $5.00 $0.64
2025-11-16 KFC txn_d7Ha2QG -$20.85 -$20.21
2025-11-16 GOOGLE	*Google	One txn_GkH4qBn -$1.99 -$22.20
2025-11-16 PAYPAL	*FIVERR	COM txn_a8HBPQ8 -$50.98 -$73.18
2025-11-16 PAYPAL	*GODADDY.COM txn_AWHxQOe -$19.79 -$92.97
2025-11-17 PAYPAL	*VULTR txn_oyHK40b -$10.00 -$102.97
2025-11-17 ELEVENLABS.IO txn_YRHKnOe -$11.00 -$113.97
2025-11-18 KFC txn_d7Haw8k -$23.48 -$137.45
2025-11-18 TESCO	STORES	2789 txn_PVH5LwQ -$1.12 -$138.57
2025-11-18 Apple txn_EyHPAQd -$0.99 -$139.56
2025-11-19 NANDOS.CO.UK txn_vgHeoeG -$14.41 -$153.97
2025-11-19 NANDOS.CO.UK txn_mAHOn2b -$8.31 -$162.28
2025-11-19 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_MNHplKB -$7.65 -$169.93
2025-11-19 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_66HOPXL -$6.00 -$175.93
2025-11-20 DELIVEROO txn_8rHrQ0l -$36.35 -$212.28
2025-11-20 DELIVEROO txn_78HnQvQ -$36.75 -$249.03
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQzzL $100.00 -$149.03
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHyZgY $1.00 -$148.03
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHP0rm $4.00 -$144.03
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHMZJb $100.00 -$44.03
2025-11-20 PAYPAL	*FIVERR	COM txn_a8HBZkG -$14.05 -$58.08
2025-11-20 OpenAI txn_yXHVlxA -$20.00 -$78.08
2025-11-20 DELIVEROO txn_K9HZLed -$22.88 -$100.96
2025-11-21 KFC txn_OXH8Kmo -$15.33 -$116.29
2025-11-21 TFL txn_66HO6OQ -$4.59 -$120.88
2025-11-21 MCDONALDS txn_MNHpXpN -$11.01 -$131.89
2025-11-22 DELIVEROO txn_WBHAEdn -$63.94 -$195.83
2025-11-22 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_zVHyN55 -$12.99 -$208.82
2025-11-22 EXPEDIA	73307053394869 txn_qkHXrEE -$1,079.37 -$1,288.19
2025-11-22 SP	HOLAFLY.COM txn_nEHMN45 -$76.06 -$1,364.25
2025-11-22 TFL txn_GkH427z -$2.29 -$1,366.54

2025-11-23 Flight txn_nEHMNgq -$582.00 -$1,948.54
2025-11-23 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_rYHQl0k -$8.65 -$1,957.19
2025-11-24 EASY	OFF	LICENCE txn_AWHxL0Z -$2.61 -$1,959.80
2025-11-24 recording	in	china txn_xQHNbbl -$496.98 -$2,456.78
2025-11-24 The	Begumz	limited txn_ZeHZd26 -$42.95 -$2,499.73
2025-11-24 PP*4007CODE txn_brHZqqG $0.00 -$2,499.73
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Andy	Trattner txn_qkHXyxJ $75.00 -$2,424.73
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Andy	Trattner txn_R2Ho49R $100.00 -$2,324.73
2025-11-25 TESCO	STORES	2789 txn_brHZko2 -$3.21 -$2,327.94
2025-11-25 Starlink	Internet	Service txn_wNHJvpa -$19.03 -$2,346.97
2025-11-25 Invoice	to	Digital	Harbor	Foundation txn_wNHJVkB $5,000.00 $2,653.03



2025-11-25 giffgaff txn_XGHQYAR -$15.75 $2,637.28
2025-11-25 TFL txn_gnHP6Gz -$4.59 $2,632.69
2025-11-25 PAYPAL	*pedrocoboroldan2 txn_lZHQ88b -$20.00 $2,612.69
2025-11-26 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_LgHblgq -$30.98 $2,581.71
2025-11-26 BISHOPS	STORTFORD	OB txn_0eHq6xL -$97.89 $2,483.82
2025-11-26 PAYPAL	*SPOTIFY*P3CC1EA txn_wNHJvop -$6.49 $2,477.33
2025-11-26 STRIPE	ATLAS txn_78HnZbG -$500.00 $1,977.33
2025-11-26 TFL txn_gnHP6xb -$4.10 $1,973.23
2025-11-26 Ryanair	Head	Office txn_OXH8yd5 -$339.91 $1,633.32
2025-11-26 PAYPAL	*stuartjohnsoncams txn_vgHeqnR -$200.00 $1,433.32
2025-11-26 PAYPAL	*stuartjohnsoncams txn_p5H0K6V -$20.00 $1,413.32
2025-11-26 NORWEGIAN	TICKETLESS	WEB txn_wNHJvmp -$298.13 $1,115.19
2025-11-26 NORWEGIAN	TICKETLESS	WEB txn_nEHMobV -$20.12 $1,095.07
2025-11-26 7-Eleven	094 txn_5wHRZYa -$9.13 $1,085.94
2025-11-26 CIRCLE	K	BRONDBY	STRAN txn_a8HBGmd -$9.90 $1,076.04
2025-11-27 CCV*KFC	Groenplaats txn_BZH8nxB -$47.39 $1,028.65
2025-11-27 CCV*KFC	Groenplaats txn_zVHykVq -$17.32 $1,011.33
2025-11-27 TOTAL	Service	Station txn_R2HovpR -$9.13 $1,002.20
2025-11-27 CCV*KFC	Groenplaats txn_BZH8n6z -$61.30 $940.90
2025-11-27 Anke	Nicolaus	Nic	Menu txn_YRHK88r -$96.06 $844.84
2025-11-27 TFL txn_0eHq6eV -$4.10 $840.74
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH8LWa $627.00 $1,467.74
2025-11-28 IRISH	FERRIES_858 txn_AWHx0zG -$4.64 $1,463.10
2025-11-28 DELIVEROO txn_R2Ho869 -$52.65 $1,410.45
2025-11-28 X txn_GkH4xmM -$7.00 $1,403.45
2025-11-29 MARKS&SPENCER	PLC	SACA txn_EyHP0rq -$5.64 $1,397.81
2025-11-29 JAMAICA	PATTY	CO	LIMTE txn_K9HZxE6 -$5.24 $1,392.57
2025-11-29 TESCO	STORES	2789 txn_yXHVvGZ -$9.95 $1,382.62
2025-11-29 TFL txn_brHZWqm -$11.80 $1,370.82
2025-11-29 EXPEDIA	73313125696817 txn_QmHLWyP -$39.64 $1,331.18
2025-11-30 CHINA	SOUTHERN txn_XGHQvpw -$586.40 $744.78
2025-11-30 TESCO	STORES	2789 txn_4dH5py0 -$4.57 $740.21
2025-11-30 Elite	Peri	Peri	Kings	Cro txn_ZeHZbPR -$31.81 $708.40
2025-11-30 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_K9HZA7Z -$8.99 $699.41
2025-11-30 TFL txn_lZHQpNG -$7.69 $691.72

WITHDRAWN:	$5,323.75.	DEPOSITED:	$6,012.00. $691.72

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


